
 

Haydon Bridge Nature Club 

Programme of Speakers 2023/24 

 

Meetings held at: The Methodist Hall, Church Street, Haydon Bridge NE47 6JG 

to start at 7.15 pm 

 

Date   Topic         Name of Speaker 

  

Thurs 28th Sept ‘Some Hungarian Wildlife’   John Richards 

  

Thurs  12th Oct  ‘Nature Photography – an Exploration’ Conrad Dickinson 

  

Thurs 26th Oct   'Methane, Concrete and Dead Men's Fingers:  

100 metres beneath the Irish Sea’  Alan Judd 

 

Thurs 9th Nov   'Photographing the Natural World'  Kevin Hilton 

   

Thurs 23rd Nov  'Working with Gypsies and Travellers' Michael Ball   

 

   CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR BREAK  

 

Thurs 1st Feb  'Trekking the Inca Trail from  

Choquequirao to Machu Picchu'  Ian Foster 

   

Thurs 15th Feb  'Eco-efficient Farming:  

realistic goal or pie in the sky?'  Chris Pollock  

  

Thurs 29th Feb  AGM – members only       

    ‘Haydon Bridge Nurture Nature Project’  Siobhan Stephenson 

 

Thurs 14th March  ‘Return of the Beaver’  NT Wallington Ranger Team 

 

Thurs 28th March ‘Glaciers’     David Hughes 

 


